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General Links: 
Internet Matters - ​https://www.internetmatters.org/ 
UK Safer Internet Centre - ​https://saferinternet.org.uk/ 
Childnet International - ​https://www.childnet.com/ 
NSPCC/O2 Net-Aware - ​http://www.net-aware.org.uk 
Common Sense Media - ​https://www.commonsensemedia.org/ 
Ask About Games - ​https://www.askaboutgames.com/ 
National Safety Online - ​https://nationalonlinesafety.com/ 
 
Specific Links: 
Conversation Starters for Parents - 
https://www.childnet.com/parents-and-carers/have-a-conversation 
Family Agreement Ideas - ​http://www.childnet.com/resources/family-agreement 
Social Media Guides - ​http://www.saferinternet.org.uk/advice-centre/social-media-guides 
Screen Time Guide - ​https://www.internetmatters.org/issues/screen-time/ 
Useful guides for a range of content/websites - ​https://nationalonlinesafety.com/guides/ 
 
Device Settings/Parental Controls: 
Information on Parental Controls - ​http://www.internetmatters.org/parental-controls 
Device Specific Guides - ​https://www.internetmatters.org/parental-controls/gaming-consoles/ 
Nintendo Switch Parental Controls Information - 
https://www.nintendo.com/switch/parental-controls/ 
Playstation 4 Screen Time Guide - 
https://manuals.playstation.net/document/gb/ps4/basic/kidsplaytime.html 
Xbox One Screen Time Guide - 
https://beta.support.xbox.com/help/family-online-safety/online-safety/set-screen-time-limits 
iPad/iPhone Screen Time Guide - ​https://support.apple.com/en-gb/HT208982 
Kindle Fire Screen Time Guide - ​https://bit.ly/39W3tb7 
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